DESCRIPTION
MICRO SWITCH CPS Series
Cable-Pull Safety Switches provide
a readily accessible emergency stop
signal, a cost-effective means compared
to using multiple emergency stop
push-buttons. The CPS Series Cable
Pull Safety Switch’s  internal mechanism

CPS SERIES
MICRO SWITCH CPS Cable-Pull Safety Switches Datasheet   |   sps.honeywell.com/ast   |   3
Figure 1. 1CPS Product Nomenclature and Order Guide
NOTE: Not all combinations of model code are available.
Please contact your Honeywell provider/representative for assistance.
3
4
2
1
1NO/1NC direct acting
Switch 1: 1NO/1NC
Switch 2: None
1
Basic Switch
Code
2NO/2NC direct acting
Switch 1: 1NO/1NC
Switch 2: 1NO/1NC
1NO/3NC direct acting
Switch 1: 1NO/1NC
Switch 2: 2NC
4NC direct acting
Switch 1: 2NC
Switch 2: 2NC
7
8
6
5
1NO/1NC direct acting, gold contacts
Switch 1: 1NO/1NC
Switch 2: None
2NO/2NC direct acting, gold contacts
Switch 1: 1NO/1NC
Switch 2: 1NO/1NC
1NO/3NC direct acting, gold contacts
Switch 1: 1NO/1NC
Switch 2: 2NC
4NC direct acting, gold contacts
Switch 1: 2NC
Switch 2: 2NC
1CPS
Switch Type
A
B
1/2 NPT
PG 13.5
Conduit
A
C 20 mm
1CPS Series
Single-Head
Cable-Pull
Safety Switch
D PF 1/2
A
(None) No
indicator light
24 Vdc LED
Indicator-Pilot
Light Code
A
B 120 Vac LED
A
(None) No
indicator light
24 Vdc LED
Indicator-Pilot
Light Code
A
Emergency
Stop
B 120 Vac LED
1